EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY
DEVIATION REPORT

Name Of Company

El Paso Natural Gas Company

Address

Box 990, Farmington, New Mexico 87401

Lease Vell No. Unit Letter Section Township Range
San Juan 29-7 Unit 98 (OWW®) H 30 20N A

PwBlanco Mesa Verde o Rio Arriba

DEPTH DEVIATION

4500°* 1/4°

4710 20

SIDETRACK HOLE

4710' (after reaming) 1/2¢

4717 20

4733'

4746'

4764'

4793’

5070' i

5570" /‘

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of
El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and
tnat this report was prepared by me or uncer my supervision and directicns and that
the facts stuated therein are true to the best of %mowledge nd belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th day of May »1971 .

g C/ ./4 .
A LEL - < Aﬁ’éa&%

Jotary rutlic in ana for San Juan County, Ilew Mexico

My commission expires October 5, 1972.



