EL PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY

DEVIATION REPORT

Name Of Company		Address			
El Paso Natural Gas Company		Воз	990,	Farmington, New	Mexico 87401
Lease	Well No. Unit	Letter	Section	Township	Range
San Juan 29-7 Unit	98 (OWWΦ)	H	30	29N	7W
Pool				County	
Blanco Mesa Verde			- 1	Rio Arril	oa.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
4500° ·	1/4°
4710 '	2°
SIDETRACK HOLE	
4710' (after reaming)	1/2°
4717°	2°
4733'	3 1/2°
4746 *	4 1/2°
4764'	4 1/2°
4793 '	4 1/2°
5070 '	31/286 17/1
5570 *	oh 1620

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of El Paso Natural Gas Company, am authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated therein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th day of May ,1971.

lotary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico